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RACING

QUEENSLAND

Thangool Saturday 19 October, 2019

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 BULL MASTERS RATINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicap 800 metres $7450 04:05PM
1075 metres $7450 01:25PM 01 Tshwane(Stephen O'Shea) Richie Oakford 4 58.5
01 Stylish Son(Raymond Williams) Mark Barnham 5 60.0 02 Jet City(Corey Mclver) 7 56.5
02 Tyrannize (NZ)(Ross Vagg) Richie Oakford 4 59.0 03  Special Recruit(Barry Fitzgerald) Michael 5 56.5
04 Tridacna(Damien Rideout) Matthew Gray 1 56.0 Stephens
05 Ten Goal Polo(Alan J Jones) Ms Natalea 3 55.5 04 Summer Lea(Glenda Bell) Ms Natalea 6 56.5

Summers Summers
06 Meg's Inheritance(Jason Devine) Michael 2 550 05 Craiglea Husky(Krystle Johnston) Matthew Gray 3 56.0
Stephens

2 KEN O'DOWD FEDERAL MEMBER FOR FLYNN OPEN Handicap

1075 metres

01
02
03

04

$7450

Clappers(Glenda Bell)
Mia Host(Damien Rideout)

Hayyler's Tary(Raymond Williams)

Swingahinch(Jason Devine)

Richie Oakford
Matthew Gray

Ms Natalea
Summers

Michael
Stephens

02:05PM

2
4
1

3

3 BILOELA PANTHERS FOOTBALL CLUB Class B Handicap

1200 metres

01
02

03

04
06

$7450
Whoosh(Kerrod Smyth)

Lennon's Paddock(Damien
Rideout)

Flossy Top(Darryl Johnston)

La Celestina(Lee Kiernan)

Mountain Retreat(Barry
Fitzgerald)

4 JBOYS BENCHMARK 50 Handicap

1600 metres

01
02

04

05
06

$7450
Pastiche(Rodney Hay)
Hulk Henry(Jason Devine)

Synonyms(Darryl Johnston)
Lipstick Effect(Bob Murray)

Craiglea Warkat(Krystle
Johnston)

5 BACK ROADS Maiden Plate

Mark Barnham
Matthew Gray

Ms Natalea
Summers

Richie Oakford

Michael
Stephens

Mark Barnham

Michael
Stephens

Ms Natalea
Summers

Richie Oakford
Matthew Gray

02:40PM

5
1

4

03:20PM

60.0
56.5
55.0

55.0

60.0
56.5

55.5

55.0
55.0

60.5
59.0

58.0

55.0
55.0



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




