Thangool Saturday 19 October, 2019



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1		MASTERS RATINGS BAND 0 - metres \$7450	•	01:	25PM
	01	Stylish Son(Raymond Williams)	Mark Barnham	5	60.0
	02	Tyrannize (NZ)(Ross Vagg)	Richie Oakford	4	59.0
	04	Tridacna(Damien Rideout)	Matthew Gray	1	56.0
	05	Ten Goal Polo(Alan J Jones)	Ms Natalea Summers	3	55.5
	06	Meg's Inheritance(Jason Devine)	Michael Stephens	2	55.0

800	metres \$7450		04:	05PM
01	Tshwane(Stephen O'Shea)	Richie Oakford	4	58.5
02	Jet City(Corey McIver)		7	56.5
03	Special Recruit(Barry Fitzgerald)	Michael Stephens	5	56.5
04	Summer Lea(Glenda Bell)	Ms Natalea Summers	6	56.5
05	Craiglea Husky(Krystle Johnston)	Matthew Gray	3	56.0

2 KEN O'DOWD FEDERAL MEMBER FOR FLYNN OPEN Handicap

1075 metres \$745		02:05PM		
01	Clappers(Glenda Bell)	Richie Oakford	2	60.0
02	Mia Host(Damien Rideout)	Matthew Gray	4	56.5
03	Hayyler's Tary(Raymond Williams)	Ms Natalea Summers	1	55.0
04	Swingahinch(Jason Devine)	Michael Stephens	3	55.0

3 BILOELA PANTHERS FOOTBALL CLUB Class B Handicap

1200 metres		\$7450		02:40PM	
01	Whoosh(Kerrod Smyth)	Mark Barnham	5	60.0	
02	Lennon's Paddock(Damier Rideout)	n Matthew Gray	1	56.5	
03	Flossy Top(Darryl Johnsto	n) Ms Natalea Summers	4	55.5	
04	La Celestina(Lee Kiernan)	Richie Oakford	2	55.0	
06	Mountain Retreat(Barry Fitzgerald)	Michael Stephens	3	55.0	

4 JBOYS BENCHMARK 50 Handicap

1600 metres		\$7450		03:20PM	
01	Pastiche(Rodney Hay)	Mark Barnham	2	60.5	
02	Hulk Henry(Jason Devine)	Michael Stephens	5	59.0	
04	Synonyms(Darryl Johnston)	Ms Natalea Summers	1	58.0	
05	Lipstick Effect(Bob Murray)	Richie Oakford	4	55.0	
06	Craiglea Warkat(Krystle Johnston)	Matthew Gray	3	55.0	

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.